TECHNOLOGY

DMC4015SSD
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

DMC4015SSD Price

Technical Information of DMC4015SSD

Manufacturer Part Number DMC4015SSD Category

Manufacturer Digital View Inc. Description

Package / Case Quantity Available 90000

Package SO-8 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by

Port HongKong RFQ Email

DMC4015SSD Details PDF

DMC4015SSD
Digital View Inc.
DMC4015SSD DIODES

90000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

DIGITALVIEW’

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

DMC4015SSD DIODES

2-3days after payment.

DMC4015SSD 90000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DMC4015SSD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DMC4015SSD Digital View
Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DMC4015SSD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for DMC4015SSD
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Description Manufacturer

DMC3071LVT DIODES Digital View Inc.

DMC3112SVT DIODES Digital View Inc.

DMC4028SSD DIODES Digital View Inc.

MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 8.6A/6.5A 8-SO Diodes Incorporated

DMC4029SK4 DIODES Digital View Inc.

MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 7A/5.1A 850 Diodes Incorporated

DMC4029SSD DIODES Digital View Inc.

MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 7A/5.1A 8SO Displaytech

MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT363 Diodes Incorporated

MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT363 Diodes Incorporated

MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 8.3A TO252 Diodes Incorporated

MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 8SOIC Diodes Incorporated

MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT963 Diodes Incorporated

MOSFET N/P-CHA 30V 1.1A DFN1310 Diodes Incorporated

MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 7A/5.1A 850 Diodes Incorporated

DMC4002 DAEWOO DAEWOO

DMC4040SDS-13 DIODES Digital View Inc.

MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT963 Diodes Incorporated

DMC364A30R PANASONIC Panasonic

MOSFET N/P-CH 30V 5A/4.5A 8-SOIC Diodes Incorporated

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Qty

90000 pcs

9000 pcs

90000 pcs

500 pcs

90000 pcs

500 pcs

90000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12000 pcs

137450 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

133 pcs

3223 pcs

500 pcs

2937 pcs

80000 pcs

DMC3021LK4-13 DMC3021LSD
DMC3025LNS DMC3025LSD
DMC3028LSD-13 DMC3028LSDX

DMC3032LSD-13 DMC3032LSD-13-F

DMC3021LSD-13 DMC3021LSDQ
DMC3025LSD-13 DMC3025LSDQ
DMC3028LSDX-13 DMC3028LSDXQ

DMC3035LSD-13 DMC3035LSD-13-01

DMC3025LDV

DMC3028LSD

DMC3032LSD

DMC3035LSD-13-F

DMC3036LSD-13

DMC4028SSD

DMC4040SDS-13

DMC4047LSD

DMC501010R

DMC6003-003

DMC3071LVT

DMC4028SSD-13

DMC4040SSD

DMC4047LSD-13

DMC561010R

DMC6003B03

DMC3112SVT DMC3400SDW-7 DMC364A30R
DMC4029SK4 DMC4029SK4-13 DMC4029SSD
DMC4040SSD-13 DMC4040SSD-13-F DMC4040SSDQ
DMC4050SSD DMC4050SSD-13 DMC4050SSDQ
DMC564010R DMC5640L0R DMC566050R
DMC6040SSD DMC6040SSD-13 DMC6040SSDQ

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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