

DMC4015SSD			
Part Number	DMC4015SSD		
Manufacturer	Digital View Inc.		
Description	DMC4015SSD DIODES		
Quantity Available	90000 pcs in stock		
Datasheets			
DMC4015SSD Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of DMC4015SSD					
Manufacturer Part Number	DMC4015SSD	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	Digital View Inc.	Description	DMC4015SSD DIODES		
Package / Case		Quantity Available	90000		
Package	SO-8	Condtion	New Original Stock		
Warranty	100% Perfect Functions	Lead Time	2-3days after payment.		
Payment	PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union	Shipping by	DHL / Fedex / UPS		
Port	HongKong	RFQ Email	Info@ariat-tech.com		

DMC4015SSD 90000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DMC4015SSD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DMC4015SSD Digital View Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DMC4015SSD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

ated parts for DN				
ge	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
DIGITAL VIEW	DMC3071LVT	DMC3071LVT DIODES	Digital View Inc.	90000 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	DMC3112SVT	DMC3112SVT DIODES	Digital View Inc.	9000 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	DMC4028SSD	DMC4028SSD DIODES	Digital View Inc.	90000 pcs
Per	DMC4015SSD-13	MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 8.6A/6.5A 8-SO	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	DMC4029SK4	DMC4029SK4 DIODES	Digital View Inc.	90000 pcs
Pill	DMC4029SSDQ-13	MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 7A/5.1A 8SO	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	DMC4029SSD	DMC4029SSD DIODES	Digital View Inc.	90000 pcs
The second	DMC4029SSDQ-13	MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 7A/5.1A 8SO	Displaytech	500 pcs
	DMC3400SDW-13	MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT363	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	DMC3400SDW-7	MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT363	Diodes Incorporated	12000 pcs
	DMC4029SK4-13	MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 8.3A TO252	Diodes Incorporated	137450 pcs
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAMED I	DMC4028SSD-13	MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	5000 pcs
	DMC31D5UDJ-7	MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT963	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	DMC3730UFL3-7	MOSFET N/P-CHA 30V 1.1A DFN1310	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
THE PARTY	DMC4029SSD-13	MOSFET N/P-CH 40V 7A/5.1A 8SO	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	DMC4002	DMC4002 DAEWOO	DAEWOO	133 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	DMC4040SDS-13	DMC4040SDS-13 DIODES	Digital View Inc.	3223 pcs
	DMC31D5UDJ-7B	MOSFET N/P-CH 30V SOT963	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
Panasonic	DMC364A30R	DMC364A30R PANASONIC	Panasonic	2937 pcs

IC Chins & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

DMC3036LSD-13

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number					
DMC3021LK4-13	DMC3021LSD	DMC3021LSD-13	DMC3021LSDQ	DMC3025LDV	
DMC3025LNS	DMC3025LSD	DMC3025LSD-13	DMC3025LSDQ	DMC3028LSD	
DMC3028LSD-13	DMC3028LSDX	DMC3028LSDX-13	DMC3028LSDXQ	DMC3032LSD	
DMC3032LSD-13	DMC3032LSD-13-F	DMC3035LSD-13	DMC3035LSD-13-01	DMC3035LSD-13-F	
DMC3036LSD-13	DMC3071LVT	DMC3112SVT	DMC3400SDW-7	DMC364A30R	
DMC4028SSD	DMC4028SSD-13	DMC4029SK4	DMC4029SK4-13	DMC4029SSD	
DMC4040SDS-13	DMC4040SSD	DMC4040SSD-13	DMC4040SSD-13-F	DMC4040SSDQ	
DMC4047LSD	DMC4047LSD-13	DMC4050SSD	DMC4050SSD-13	DMC4050SSDQ	
DMC501010R	DMC561010R	DMC564010R	DMC5640L0R	DMC566050R	
DMC6003-003	DMC6003B03	DMC6040SSD	DMC6040SSD-13	DMC6040SSDQ	

MOSFET N/P-CH 30V 5A/4.5A 8-SOIC

80000 pcs

Diodes Incorporated

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.